
CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 GRILLO LUCIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 11,125 10,700 21,825

1 TEMPERINI CHIARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 11,325 10,500 21,825

3 D'ATTOMA SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 11,275 10,425 21,700

4 FARONI AGNESE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 11,125 10,550 21,675

5 RISALITI MARTINA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 10,775 10,450 21,225

5 DI CONCA AGNESE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 11,050 10,175 21,225

7 AGATI LAURA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 10,900 10,175 21,075

7 FALASCHI CAROLINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 11,175 9,900 21,075

9 ALESSI BEATRICE A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 10,675 10,250 20,925

10 BISSI CAMILLA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 10,100 10,750 20,850

11 GHIRIBELLI GIADA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 10,300 10,000 20,300

12 GHISLERI LUCIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 10,275 9,950 20,225

13 PIERROTTI SARA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 9,925 10,100 20,025

14 GABUTTI TERESA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 9,675 10,100 19,775

15 DE ANGELI IOLE GIULIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 9,900 9,550 19,450

16 LANZANI MARGHERITA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 9,325 9,875 19,200

17 GUIDI MARIA INES ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 9,125 9,925 19,050

18 ALBA CLELIA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 9,950 8,800 18,750

19 FERRARI AURORA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 9,875 8,150 18,025

2° Categoria Junior 2009
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Gennaio a Giugno



CL FU CE PA CV NA TOTALE

1 MALENOTTI BENEDETTA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 11,175 10,800 21,975

2 PICCIRILLO MARTINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 11,350 10,200 21,550

2 RENDE ALESSIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 10,950 10,600 21,550

4 DI GIACOMO NOEMI ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 10,850 10,600 21,450

5 BELLINI AURORA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 10,925 10,400 21,325

6 SPARAVIGNA CHIARA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 11,325 9,975 21,300

7 CAVALLARI MARTINA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 10,850 10,325 21,175

8 TASINATO ALICE A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA (N02) 10,325 10,550 20,875

9 BARILLARI GIORGIA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 10,550 10,300 20,850

10 D'ANDREA RACHELE A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 10,775 10,025 20,800

11 PENTANGELO CAMILLA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 10,425 10,300 20,725

12 MASHA KATY ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 10,875 9,750 20,625

13 FIORI EVA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 9,850 10,700 20,550

14 BALDUCCI MADDALENA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 10,425 9,625 20,050

15 DI COMO GIORGIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 10,600 9,400 20,000

16 LO VALVO FEDERICA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 9,650 10,325 19,975

17 TONIN PERLA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 9,675 9,925 19,600

18 CICCONE MARTA ASD ARTISTICA GROSSETO (L03) 9,875 9,625 19,500

19 BERTONI MICHELLE EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 10,950 8,450 19,400

20 SERAFINI REBECCA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 10,000 8,675 18,675

21 TARSI MIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 9,875 8,500 18,375

2° Categoria Junior 2009
Classifica generale

Mesi di nascita da Luglio a Dicembre



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 GHIRIBELLI GIADA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 3,150 3,775 3,375 10,300

2 PIERROTTI SARA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 2,700 3,950 3,275 9,925

3 CICCONE MARTA ASD ARTISTICA GROSSETO (L03) 2,825 3,850 3,200 9,875

4 TONIN PERLA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 2,550 3,775 3,350 9,675

2° Categoria Junior 2009
Specialità Fune



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 TEMPERINI CHIARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,450 4,350 3,525 11,325

2 FARONI AGNESE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 3,500 3,775 3,850 11,125

2 GRILLO LUCIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,500 3,950 3,675 11,125

4 DI GIACOMO NOEMI ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,250 3,950 3,650 10,850

5 RISALITI MARTINA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,500 3,800 3,475 10,775

6 ALESSI BEATRICE A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,500 3,850 3,325 10,675

7 DI COMO GIORGIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,100 3,775 3,725 10,600

8 BARILLARI GIORGIA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,275 3,700 3,575 10,550

9 BALDUCCI MADDALENA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 2,950 3,800 3,675 10,425

10 TASINATO ALICE A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA (N02) 3,250 3,600 3,475 10,325

11 PIERROTTI SARA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 3,250 3,675 3,175 10,100

12 SERAFINI REBECCA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 2,800 3,700 3,500 10,000

13 TONIN PERLA CHICCO RAVAGLIA A.S.D. (H10) 3,100 3,800 3,025 9,925

14 LO VALVO FEDERICA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,325 3,800 3,525 9,650

15 LANZANI MARGHERITA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,550 3,775 3,000 9,325

2° Categoria Junior 2009
Specialità Cerchio



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 D'ATTOMA SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,500 4,025 3,750 11,275

2 DI CONCA AGNESE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,500 4,000 3,550 11,050

3 AGATI LAURA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 3,350 3,975 3,575 10,900

4 RISALITI MARTINA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,400 3,925 3,125 10,450

5 GHIRIBELLI GIADA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 2,900 3,700 3,400 10,000

6 DE ANGELI IOLE GIULIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 2,800 3,675 3,425 9,900

7 FERRARI AURORA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,250 3,625 3,000 9,875

8 GABUTTI TERESA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,525 3,700 3,450 9,675

9 GUIDI MARIA INES ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,100 3,500 2,525 9,125

2° Categoria Junior 2009
Specialità Palla

Mesi di nascita da Gennaio a Giugno



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 PICCIRILLO MARTINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 3,500 4,150 3,700 11,350

2 SPARAVIGNA CHIARA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,500 4,175 3,650 11,325

3 MALENOTTI BENEDETTA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,500 3,950 3,725 11,175

4 BERTONI MICHELLE EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,050 4,100 3,800 10,950

4 RENDE ALESSIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,500 4,075 3,375 10,950

6 BELLINI AURORA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,500 3,800 3,625 10,925

7 CAVALLARI MARTINA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,500 3,800 3,550 10,850

8 D'ANDREA RACHELE A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,500 3,850 3,425 10,775

9 PENTANGELO CAMILLA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 3,325 3,800 3,300 10,425

10 BARILLARI GIORGIA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,150 3,700 3,450 10,300

11 TARSI MIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 3,025 3,650 3,200 9,875

12 FIORI EVA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 2,975 3,625 3,250 9,850

13 BALDUCCI MADDALENA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 3,000 3,725 2,900 9,625

14 SERAFINI REBECCA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 2,750 3,500 2,725 -0,300 8,675

2° Categoria Junior 2009
Specialità Palla

Mesi di nascita da Luglio a Dicembre



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 FALASCHI CAROLINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 3,500 4,000 3,675 11,175

2 MASHA KATY ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 3,300 4,075 3,500 10,875

3 MALENOTTI BENEDETTA GINNASTICA ETRURIA 1897 ASD (L11) 3,500 3,700 3,600 10,800

4 GRILLO LUCIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,425 3,825 3,450 10,700

4 FIORI EVA POL.VA CAVA GINNASTICA ASD APS (H03) 3,500 3,575 3,625 10,700

6 DI GIACOMO NOEMI ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,350 4,000 3,250 10,600

7 FARONI AGNESE GINNASTICA SORBOLO ASD (H05) 2,950 3,950 3,650 10,550

7 TASINATO ALICE A.S.D GINNASTICA ASTREA (N02) 3,150 3,825 3,575 10,550

9 D'ATTOMA SOFIA LA FENICE RIMINI A.S.D. (H11) 3,000 3,925 3,500 10,425

10 BELLINI AURORA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,200 3,675 3,525 10,400

11 PENTANGELO CAMILLA ASD CENTRO EDUCAZIONE CORPOREA (L41) 3,100 3,800 3,400 10,300

12 GHISLERI LUCIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 3,425 3,775 3,075 10,275

13 AGATI LAURA A.S.D. POL. PONTEVECCHIO (H01) 2,900 3,975 3,300 10,175

13 DI CONCA AGNESE UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 2,975 4,050 3,150 10,175

15 BISSI CAMILLA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,500 4,125 3,475 10,100

16 D'ANDREA RACHELE A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,100 3,600 3,325 10,025

17 ALBA CLELIA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 2,975 3,650 3,325 9,950

18 LANZANI MARGHERITA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 3,050 3,500 3,325 9,875

19 CICCONE MARTA ASD ARTISTICA GROSSETO (L03) 2,600 3,825 3,200 9,625

2° Categoria Junior 2009
Specialità Clavette



20 TARSI MIA SALINE SC SENIGALLIA S.S.D. a r.l. (I05) 2,150 3,275 3,075 8,500



D P.Art P.Ex Pen. PUNTI

1 BISSI CAMILLA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 3,450 4,075 3,225 10,750

2 RENDE ALESSIA UNIONE SPORTIVA ZOLA PREDOSA A.S.D. (H01) 3,500 3,750 3,350 10,600

3 TEMPERINI CHIARA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,500 4,025 2,975 10,500

4 CAVALLARI MARTINA ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,475 3,725 3,125 10,325

4 LO VALVO FEDERICA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 3,400 3,775 3,150 10,325

6 ALESSI BEATRICE A.S.D. CENTRO GINN. LASTRA A SIGNA (L02) 3,400 3,825 3,025 10,250

7 PICCIRILLO MARTINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 3,050 3,950 3,200 10,200

8 GABUTTI TERESA RITMICA CAMPO MARTE ASD (L02) 2,900 4,050 3,150 10,100

9 SPARAVIGNA CHIARA ARIELE C.B. ASD (L02) 3,425 3,700 2,850 9,975

10 GHISLERI LUCIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 3,500 3,750 2,700 9,950

11 GUIDI MARIA INES ASD PROGETTO RITMICA ATHENA (H02) 3,100 3,875 2,950 9,925

12 FALASCHI CAROLINA GINNASTICA ROSIGNANO ASD (L41) 2,850 3,900 3,150 9,900

13 MASHA KATY ASD RITMICA FUTURA (D02) 3,000 3,850 2,900 9,750

14 DE ANGELI IOLE GIULIA A.S.D. RITMICA IL CERCHIO CREMONA (D04) 3,450 3,325 2,775 9,550

15 DI COMO GIORGIA EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,800 3,625 2,975 9,400

16 ALBA CLELIA IL GABBIANO ASD (L02) 2,800 3,475 2,525 8,800

17 BERTONI MICHELLE EDERA RITMICA SSD (H07) 2,450 3,625 2,375 8,450

18 FERRARI AURORA ASD CIERRE PISA GINNASTICA RITMICA (L07) 3,250 3,300 2,400 -0,800 8,150

2° Categoria Junior 2009
Specialità Nastro


